Specifications
Mercury II™ 6000 Family
High Performance Encoders with Digital Output
High Resolution and Accuracy with Tape or Glass, Linear or Rotary Scales
Resolution Linear: 5μm to 1.22nm
Rotary: 20k to 268M CPR*
Linearity Tape Scale: ≤ ± 5μm/m**
Accuracy Glass Scales:

9 = 0.049 MHz
10 = 0.024 MHz
How to Order Mercury II 6000 Encoder Systems
To specify your Mercury II encoder with the desired encoder model, cable length, level of interpolation, maximum output frequency, and
limit logic, order the required quantities for each system model number below. Order scales and additional items using their model number.
Call MicroE Systems’ Rapid Customer Response team for more information at 781-266-5700.
RoHS
MicroE Systems • 125 Middlesex Turnpike • Bedford, MA 01730 • USA
www.microesystems.com          info@microesystems.com            T. 781-266-5700
MII6800Si, Serial Output with Output Resolution up to 1.22nm
Example: MII6810-Si-14-21-1-0
MII68XX ⎯ Si ⎯ Interpolation ⎯ Number of Fringe ⎯ Index Mode ⎯ Low Pass Filter Roll Off
Bits Count Bits Frequency
(% of Sample Rate)
| | | | | |
MII6810 = 1m cable Si = Serial interface 2 = 2 2 = 2 0 = No change to position 0 = off (full bandwidth)
at index
MII6830 = 3m cable
MII6850 = 5m cable 3 = 3 3 = 3 1 = Position reset at 1 = 1% of sample rate
at every index
2 = 2% of sample rate
14 = 14 21 = 21 40 = 40% of sample rate
Note: Interpolation bits + fringe count bits must be ≤ 35 bits.

e
rs
How to Order Mercury II™ 6000 Family Encoder Systems
RoHS
MicroE Systems • 125 Middlesex Turnpike • Bedford, MA 01730 • USA
www.microesystems.com          info@microesystems.com            T. 781-266-5700
Page 20
H
ig
h
-P
e
rf
o
rm
a
n
c
e
 E
n
c
o
d
e
rs
How to Order Mercury II™ Encoder Systems
End Cap Kit, PurePrecision™ Tape Scales
EC Optional Tape Scale End Caps
Sensor Installation Tools
ATMII5000
-US
-EU
*Alignment Tool Kit for MII6000 encoders
includes Alignment Tool, SmartPrecision
II™ Software, USB Cable, Power Supply
(100V-240VAC/50-60Hz)
US = Power Supply with US std 2-prong
plug
EU = Power Supply with European std 2-
prong plug
ZG-PP3 Z-Height Gauge, PurePrecision™ Tape
Scales
ZG-GS3 Z-Height Gauge, Glass Scales
Adaptor for Open Collector Limit Outputs
MIIA-OCL Small DB15 adaptor to convert 3.3V left
and right limit output signals to open
collector type (7407)
PurePrecision™ Marker Tape II
HPMT – N – A – L – 9999 – I
I = Individual Lengths
C = Continuous reel with index and
cut marks (unless otherwise
specified)
Length in mm (40mm - 9,999mm)
For length >10,000mm, contact
MicroE for custom P/N.
L = Center Index and End Limits
I = Center Index Only
C = Custom
Stick-on Index and Limit Markers (for Laser Tape II and
Performance and Value Linear Glass Scales)
NRIMS Qty 8 Stick-On Index Markers
NRLMS Qty 4 Stick-On Left Limit Markers and Qty 4
Stick-On Right Limit Markers
Tape Scale Applicator Tools
(use for lengths >300mm)
TSAT-PPT Tape Applicator Tool for applying
tape scale
Scales
PurePrecision™ Laser Tape II
HPTS –30000
Length in mm (40mm - 30,000mm)
PurePrecision™ Rotary Glass Scales
MIIRxxxx* – Hub
NH = Without Hub
HI = for R4513
HJ = for R6425
HK = for R12151
MIIR4513
MIIR6425
MIIR12151
PurePrecision™ Linear Glass Scales
(Standard accuracy grade)
MIIL-100
Length in mm (10mm - 1000mm)
For high accuracy grade scales, contact MicroE.
Note: Index and limit markers must be ordered separately.
*Custom Versions are available.
Note: Rotary glass scales are shipped not mounted to hubs; hub mounting is
available - contact MicroE Systems for information.
Note: To use NRIMS/LMS, MII6000 must be configured for NR.
All specifications are subject to change.
*Required for MII6000 Family setup. Works with all MII5000,
MII6000, and MII6800Si/Pa models.
A = Adhesive
Note: MII6800Pa is for linear axes only.